appetizer

small leaf salad o

various leaf salads with tomato, cucumber,
paprika and yogurt dressing

Ttalian mini mozzarella balls «o
on tomato slices with balsamic cream

Norwegian salmon 500
fresh smoked salmon fillet
with creamy horseradish and baguette

beef carpaccio @
beef on olive oll
with basil and grana padano

number declaration:

1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 4 sweetener 5 sulfurized

List of allergens to declare:

A — Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs
E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk
I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame

L —Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N — Molluscs

6 dyestuff

D - Fish
H - Nuts

7,50 €

9,90 €

15,50 €

15,90 €



Soups

beef consommé cc»
with vegetables and dumplings

Paprika-sour-cream-soup 36"
of red paprika with a fine aroma smoke

COCOS cCurr y Soup (6,B,G)
exotic thai, with vegetables and chicken

tomatosoup @
with croutons

number declaration:

1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 4 sweetener 5 sulfurized 6 dyestuff

List of allergens to declare:

A — Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs D - Fish
E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk H - Nuts
I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame

L —Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N — Molluscs

6,50

7,50

7,50

7,50



Meat

chicken breast «o

in mushroom herbs sauce
with Mediterranean vegetables and basmati rice 18,90 €

sliced pork with cream “Ziirich style” a.ce»

fine pork stripes and fresh mushrooms in cream sauce,
noodles “Spatzle” and salad 22,90 €

pork medaillions «o
in orange-pepper-sour cream,
served with spinach leaves and potato croquettes

with Mediterranean vegetables and potato croquettes 22,90 €
breaded veal w2320
with fried potatoes 23,90 €

roast beef with onions ©\»

braised beef with strong onion sauce, green beans
and potato “Rosti” 22,90 €

6eef'1’0u['m (1,2,3,4,5,G,1,3,L)

with bacon, cucumber and onion
apple red cabbage and potato celeriac puree 24,90 €

number declaration:
1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 4 sweetener 5 sulfurized 6 dyestuff
List of allergens to declare:

A — Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs D - Fish
E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk H - Nuts
I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame

L —Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N — Molluscs



steaks

pork steak
turkey steak

Argentine rump steak

Argentine rump steak

grill plate , MERLIN"

3 small steaks of beef, pork and turkey
grilled sausages ® and braised tomato

200g

200g

200g

300g

“We serve to all steak dishes

Steakhouse Pommes,

Mediterranean vegetable ©),

17,90 €

18,90 €

29,90 €

37,90 €

23,90 €

pepper cream sauce cn and herb butter ©.

Our grill levels
Dlew. red insids, shightly tanned on the outsids
englisch. red meat core, very juicy
medium rare. inside pink to red, outside brown orust
medium. inside pink, outside strong brown crust
medium well - inside still & bit pink; outside strongly browned
Xl done. inside through, strongly browned outside
number declaration:
1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 4 sweetener 5 sulfurized 6 dyestuff
List of allergens to declare:
A — Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs
E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk
I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame

L —Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N — Molluscs



fish

piccata of rosefishce cp»
rosefish fillets, fried in parmesan-egg-shell
with fruity tomato sauce and pappardelle

fried pike-perch fillet o

on Mediterranean vegetables
and basmati rice

Salmon fillet with dill sauce ®c»

fried salmon fillet, leaf spinach
and pasta “Fissiloni”

pasta

Fusilli Carbonara «23»c6»
large spiral noodles with hearty pasta sauce
with fried bacon strips

number declaration:
1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 4 sweetener 5 sulfurized

List of allergens to declare:

A — Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs
E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk
I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame

L —Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N — Molluscs

6 dyestuff

22,90 €

23,90 €

23,90 €

16,50 €

D - Fish
H - Nuts



vegetarian

Pappardelle with vegetable Bolognese cch

wide ribbon noodles with italian vegetables
fresh herbs and tomatoes

17,50 €

potato pancake with vegetable strips of

mushroom and herb cream Ao

potato pancake with mushrooms of the season

In a herb soup sauce

vegan

tomatosoup ©
with croutons, roasted in olive oil

veggi-chicken-teriyaki 6+
shredded pea protein
with vegetables and teriyaki sauce

pumpkincurry "Thai" a2:4s60
with muscat squash cubes and chickpeas
Coconut milk and basmati rice

number declaration:
1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 4 sweetener 5 sulfurized

List of allergens to declare:

A — Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs
E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk
I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame

L —Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N — Molluscs

17,50 €

7,50 €

16,50 €

16,90 €

6 dyestuff

D - Fish
H - Nuts



dessert

red fruit jelly co

with custard

chocolate soufflé ercre

chocolate cake
with a liquid core of dark chocolate

lemon tarte @rco
with Cassissorbet

Tiramisu eAco
spoon bisquit with cream of Mascarpone

number declaration:

1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 4 sweetener 5 sulfurized
List of allergens to declare:

A — Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs

E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk

I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame

L —Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N — Molluscs

6 dyestuff

D - Fish
H - Nuts

6,90 €

7,90 €

7,90 €

8,50 €



for our small guests

Pippi Langstrumpf essaco
Pasta with tomatosauce and plane cheese

5,90 €
Pinocchio @469
4 small sausages with pommes frites
Mayonnaise and ketchup

5,90 €

Knight Lancelot @4+r0
with small breaded saddle of pork schnitzel and pommes frites
mayonnaise and ketchup

6,90 €
Hello Xitty easc
with chicken nuggets and pommes frites,
mayonnaise and ketchup

5,90 €

number declaration:
1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 4 sweetener 5 sulfurized 6 dyestuff

List of allergens to declare:

A — Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs D - Fish
E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk H - Nuts
I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame

L —Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N — Molluscs



