# <u>appetízer</u>

<i>small leaf salad</i> <sup>(2,G)</sup> various leaf salads with tomato, cucumber, paprika and yogurt dressing	7,50€
<i>Italian mini mozzarella balls</i> (1,G) on tomato slices with balsamic cream	9,90€
<i>Norwegian salmon</i> (1,5,A,D,G) fresh smoked salmon fillet with creamy horseradish and baguette	15,50 €
<i>beef carpaccío</i> <sup>(2,G)</sup> beef on olive oil with basil and grana padano	15,90 €

## <u>soups</u>

<i>beef consommé</i> <sup>(3,C,I)</sup> with vegetables and dumplings	6,50	€
<b>Papríka-sour-cream-soup</b> (1,3,G,I) of red paprika with a fine aroma smoke	7,50	€
<i>cocos curry soup</i> (6, B,G) exotic thai, with vegetables and chicken	7,50	€
tomatosoup (1,1) with croutons	7,50	€



number declaration:1 antioxidant2 preservatives3 nitrite curing salt4 sweetener5 sulfurized6 dyestuffList of allergens to declare:A - Cereals containing glutenB - CrustaceansC - EggsD - FishE - PeanutsF - SoybeansG - MilkH - NutsI- CeleryJ - MustardK - SesameL -Sulphur dioxide and sulphitesM - LupinN - Molluscs

## <u>Meat</u>

<i>chicken breast</i> <sup>(1,G)</sup> in mushroom herbs sauce with Mediterranean vegetables and basmati rice	18,90 €
<i>sliced pork with cream "Zürich style"</i> (A,C,G,I) fine pork stripes and fresh mushrooms in cream sauce, noodles "Spätzle" and salad	22,90 €
<i>pork medaillions</i> <sup>(1,G)</sup> in orange-pepper-sour cream, served with spinach leaves and potato croquettes with Mediterranean vegetables and potato croquettes	22,90€
breaded veal (1,2,3,A,C) with fried potatoes	23,90€
<i>roast beef with onions</i> (G,I,J) braised beef with strong onion sauce, green beans and potato "Rösti"	22,90€
<i>beef roulade</i> (1,2,3,4,5,G,I,J,L) with bacon, cucumber and onion apple red cabbage and potato celeriac puree	24,90 €

number declaration:1 antioxidant2 preservatives3 nitrite curing salt4 sweetener5 sulfurized6 dyestuffList of allergens to declare:A - Cereals containing glutenB - CrustaceansC - EggsD - FishE - PeanutsF - SoybeansG - MilkH - NutsI- CeleryJ - MustardK - SesameL -Sulphur dioxide and sulphitesM - LupinN - Molluscs

## <u>steaks</u>

pork steak	200g	17,90€
turkey steak	200g	18,90€
Argentíne rump steak	200g	29,90 €
Argentíne rump steak	300g	37,90 €

gríll plate "MERLIN"

3 small steaks of beef, pork and turkey grilled sausages <sup>(1)</sup> and braised tomato

23,90€

## We serve to all steak dishes Steakhouse Pommes, Mediterranean vegetable <sup>(G)</sup>, pepper cream sauce <sup>(G,I,J,L)</sup> and herb butter <sup>(G)</sup>.

#### <u>Our grill levels</u>

bleu: onglisch: medium rare: medium: medium væll : Well done: red inside, slightly tanned on the outside red meat core, very juicy inside pink to red, outside brown crust inside pink, outside strong brown crust inside still a bit pink, outside strongly browned inside through, strongly browned outside

number declaration: 1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 5 sulfurized 6 dyestuff 4 sweetener List of allergens to declare: A – Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs D - Fish E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk H - Nuts J- Mustard K- Sesame I- Celery L -Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N - Molluscs

s, slightly tanned on the c

# <u>físh</u>

<i>piccata of rosefishce</i> (A,C,D,I) rosefish fillets, fried in parmesan-egg-shell with fruity tomato sauce and pappardelle	22,90 €
<i>fried pike-perch fillet</i> (1,A,D) on Mediterranean vegetables and basmati rice	23,90 €
<i>Salmon fillet with dill sauce</i> (A,G,I) fried salmon fillet, leaf spinach and pasta "Fissiloni"	23,90 €

<u>pasta</u>

### Fusíllí Carbonara (1,2,3,A,C,G,I)

large spiral noodles with hearty pasta sauce	
with fried bacon strips	16,50 €

# <u>vegetarían</u>

<b>Pappardelle with vegetable Bolognese</b> (1,A,C,I) wide ribbon noodles with italian vegetables fresh herbs and tomatoes	17,50 €	
<i>potato pancake with vegetable strips of</i> <i>mushroom and herb cream</i> (1,A,I,C,G) potato pancake with mushrooms of the season In a herb soup sauce	17,50 €	
<u>vegan</u>		
tomatosoup () with croutons, roasted in olive oil	7,50 €	
<i>veggi-chicken-teriyaki</i> (6,A,I,F) shredded pea protein with vegetables and teriyaki sauce	16,50 €	
<i>pumpkincurry "Thai</i> " (1,2,3,4,5,6,L) with muscat squash cubes and chickpeas Coconut milk and basmati rice	16,90 €	

number declaration:1 antioxidant2 preservatives3 nitrite curing salt4 sweetener5 sulfurized6 dyestuffList of allergens to declare:A - Cereals containing glutenB - CrustaceansC - EggsD - FishE - PeanutsF - SoybeansG - MilkH - NutsI- CeleryJ - MustardK- SesameL -Sulphur dioxide and sulphitesM - LupinN - Molluscs

## <u>dessert</u>

<i>red fruit jelly</i> (2,G) with custard	6,90€
<i>chocolate soufflé</i> (2,A,C,F,G) chocolate cake with a liquid core of dark chocolate	7,90€
<i>lemon tarte</i> (2,A,C,G) with Cassissorbet	7,90€
<i>Tiramisu</i> (2,A,C,G) spoon bisquit with cream of Mascarpone	8,50€

number declaration:1 antioxidant2 preservatives3 nitrite curing salt4 sweetener5 sulfurized6 dyestuffList of allergens to declare:A - Cereals containing glutenB - CrustaceansC - EggsD - FishE - PeanutsF - SoybeansG - MilkH - NutsI- CeleryJ - MustardK - SesameL -Sulphur dioxide and sulphitesM - LupinN - Molluscs

## for our small guests

<i>Pippi Langstrumpf</i> (2,4,6,A,C,G) Pasta with tomatosauce and plane cheese	5,90 €	€
Pínocchío <sup>(2,4,6,1,J)</sup>		
4 small sausages with pommes frites		
Mayonnaise and ketchup	5,90 €	€
Kníght Lancelot <sup>(2,4,6,A,C)</sup>		
with small breaded saddle of pork schnitzel and pommes	frites	
mayonnaise and ketchup	6,90 €	
Hello Kítty <sup>(2,4,6,C)</sup>		
with chicken nuggets and pommes frites,		
mayonnaise and ketchup	5,90 €	



Enjoy your meal!

number declaration: 1 antioxidant 2 preservatives 3 nitrite curing salt 5 sulfurized 6 dyestuff 4 sweetener List of allergens to declare: D - Fish A - Cereals containing gluten **B** - Crustaceans C - Eggs E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk H - Nuts I- Celery J- Mustard K- Sesame L-Sulphur dioxide and sulphites M - Lupin N - Molluscs